Startzeit Prifung Nr5 /FM 1/ 09.30 Uhr

Startn Vorname
12 Melanie
26 Betina
17 Laura
13 Heribert

8 Natascha
10 Valeria
20 Riesen

9 Erika
14 Tamara
16 Peter
19 Vera

3 Madeleine
18 Bianca

5 Tamara

1 Bettina
15 Shanna

4 Luisa
25 Heribert
21 Fiona
24 Madeleine
23 Monika

6 Ramona

2 Monika
22 Alina
11 Jolanda

7 Carmen

Nachname
Krigel

Degen

Kunz

Stritt
Nussbaum
Ulrich
Christine
Nussbaum
Suppiger
Bruno
Emmenegger
Grutter-Zender
Schmitd
Fawer

Degen

Nufer
Achermann
Stritt

Jaquet
Grutter-Zender
Haas

Kaser

Haas
Schmutz
Trachsel
Dubach

Pferd
Valena vom Grondu
Estelle

Caruso

Daria

Dixie
Luana vom Grit
Heaven VI

Darina

Hermes

Don’s Chilli

Eliane

Belle fleur d'Or
Reyna
Volvic de Nuvilly CH
Laurena

Narino

Galina

Amara

Calyspo SZ
Lisette du Bambois
Coralie

Davina

Chaya

Liberty

Enjoy SZ

Nevado

Punkte an Posten
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Total
99
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
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93
93
92
89
88
87
87
86
82
77
76
75
75
64
62

Zeit

03:19
02:50
04:03
03:18
03:25
03:40
03:16
03:17
04:57
03:21
03:22
03:28
03:45
03:45
03:36
03:39
03:48
04:25
03:40
03:57
04:14
06:28
03:39
04:44
05:15
05:13
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